ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
9/17/2021 RMP21-007114 2901 CENTRAL RD RMHS SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2021 1353 PLUM GROVE RD PLUM GROVE APTS AMBULANCE CALL
9/17/2021 4724 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/17/2021 4724 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/17/2021 1470 GOLF RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/17/2021 RMP21-007115 2304 CENTRAL RD ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/17/2021 2301 PLUM GROVE RD WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
9/17/2021 RMP21-007116 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE NW RECOVERY CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
9/17/2021 KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW WB KIRCHOFF SPECIAL
DR
9/17/2021 2600 PLUM GROVE RD PLUM GROVE JRHS HOLD UP ALARM
9/17/2021 RMP21-007117 3901 KIRCHOFF RD(U.S. US BANK STATION REPORT
BANK)
9/17/2021 3610 EAST FRONTAGE RD AMBULANCE CALL
9/17/2021 RMP21-007118 ALG HOLIDAY INN TRAFFIC STOP
9/17/2021 3203 HAWK LN AMBULANCE CALL
9/17/2021 RMP21-007120 4951 WEBER DR CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2021 APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF COM ED WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
RD
9/17/2021 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
9/17/2021 3265 KIRCHOFF RD KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
9/17/2021 RMP21-007121 4722 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ASSIST
9/17/2021 APPROX LOC:3508 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
MEADOW DR
9/17/2021 RMP21-007122 2650 BROOKWOOD WAY CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
DR
9/17/2021 RMP21-007123 2901 CENTRAL RD RMHS HIT AND RUN REPORT WITH NO ARREST

9/19/2021 9:53:59 AM



Incident Date

9/17/2021

9/17/2021
9/17/2021
9/17/2021
9/17/2021
9/17/2021

9/17/2021

9/17/2021
9/17/2021
9/17/2021

9/17/2021

9/17/2021
9/17/2021

9/17/2021

9/17/2021

9/17/2021
9/17/2021

9/17/2021

Report Number

RMP21-007124

RMP21-007125
RMP21-007126
RMP21-007127
RMP21-007129

RMP21-007129

RMP21-007128
RMP21-007130
RMP21-007131

RMP21-007132
RMP21-007133

RMP21-007134

RMP21-007135

RMP21-007136

RMP21-007137

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2121 EUCLID AVE

2850 BROCKWAY ST
4702 ARBOR DR

2113 VERMONT ST
APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR
4963 WEBER DR

4963 WEBER DR

4720 ARBOR DR
3900 OWL DR

ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW
WILKE RD

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF CONTINENTAL TOWERS 1

RD

1400 GOLF RD

HICKS RD / WINNETKA
AVE

EUCLID AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

APPROX LOC: WINNETKA
AVE

2304 CEDAR ST
APPROX LOC:

MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

5600 NEW WILKE RD

Location Name

COURTHOUSE -OUTSIDE

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

ICE ARENA

WE WASH EXPRESS

Incident

PUBLIC SERVICE
CODE 2

STATION REPORT
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

DOMESTIC
JUVENILE NUISANCE
JUVENILE NUISANCE

WIRELESS 911 INFO

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
MOTORIST ASSIST

HIT AND RUN

TRAFFIC STOP

CODE 2
TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM

Disposition

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/19/2021 9:53:59 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

9/19/2021 9:53:59 AM



