



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/17/2021	RMP21-007114	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2021		1353 PLUM GROVE RD	PLUM GROVE APTS	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/17/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/17/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/17/2021		1470 GOLF RD		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/17/2021	RMP21-007115	2304 CENTRAL RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/17/2021		2301 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/17/2021	RMP21-007116	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
9/17/2021		KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW DR	WB KIRCHOFF	SPECIAL	
9/17/2021		2600 PLUM GROVE RD	PLUM GROVE JRHS	HOLD UP ALARM	
9/17/2021	RMP21-007117	3901 KIRCHOFF RD(U.S. BANK)	US BANK	STATION REPORT	
9/17/2021		3610 EAST FRONTAGE RD		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/17/2021	RMP21-007118	ALG HOLIDAY INN		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/17/2021		3203 HAWK LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/17/2021	RMP21-007120	4951 WEBER DR		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	COM ED	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/17/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/17/2021		3265 KIRCHOFF RD	KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/17/2021	RMP21-007121	4722 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/17/2021		APPROX LOC:3508 MEADOW DR		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/17/2021	RMP21-007122	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2021	RMP21-007123	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/17/2021	RMP21-007124	2121 EUCLID AVE	COURTHOUSE -OUTSIDE	PUBLIC SERVICE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/17/2021		2850 BROCKWAY ST		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/17/2021	RMP21-007125	4702 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2021	RMP21-007126	2113 VERMONT ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/17/2021	RMP21-007127	APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/17/2021	RMP21-007129	4963 WEBER DR		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2021	RMP21-007129	4963 WEBER DR		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/17/2021	RMP21-007128	4720 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/17/2021	RMP21-007130	3900 OWL DR	ICE ARENA	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2021	RMP21-007131	ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW WILKE RD		JUVENILE NUISANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/17/2021		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	CONTINENTAL TOWERS 1	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/17/2021	RMP21-007132	1400 GOLF RD		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
9/17/2021	RMP21-007133	HICKS RD / WINNETKA AVE		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2021	RMP21-007134	EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD		HIT AND RUN	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/17/2021	RMP21-007135	APPROX LOC: WINNETKA AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/17/2021		2304 CEDAR ST		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/17/2021	RMP21-007136	APPROX LOC: MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/17/2021	RMP21-007137	5600 NEW WILKE RD	WE WASH EXPRESS	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER